26601 W. Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302 USA    |    Tel + 1 -818-871-1800    |    www.ixiacom.com
915-6503-01-4061 Rev G Page 1
HIGH-DENSITY 100GE/40GE/10GE
NETWORK MONITORING SWITCH
Advancements in virtualization and server technologies
have made 10GE commonplace in large enterprise data
centers, and the transition to 100GE or 40GE is not far
behind. The Ixia Vision® 5288 provides up to 64 10GE

on the front panel at 100% traffic load: nominally
260W/887 BTU/hour
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION
SYS-5288-CORE Ixia Vision 5288 core system with no ports or
licenses
SYS-5288-GIG-ALL Ixia Vision 5288 base system - 60 1G and 4 10G
ports enabled
SYS-5288-24-10G Ixia Vision 5288 base system - with 24 10G ports
enabled
SYS-5288-ALL-10G Ixia Vision 5288 base system - with all 64 10G ports
enabled
SYS-5288-32-160GAFM Ixia Vision 5288 with 32 1/10G ports enabled - with
160Gbps PacketStack (AFM) capability
SYS-5288-48-160GAFM Ixia Vision 5288 with 48 1/10G ports enabled - with
160Gbps PacketStack (AFM) capability
SYS-5288-64-160GAFM Ixia Vision 5288 with 64 1/10G ports enabled - with
160Gbps PacketStack (AFM) capability
26601 W. Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302 USA    |    Tel + 1 -818-871-1800    |    www.ixiacom.com
915-6503-01-4061 Rev G Page 5
DATA SHEET
PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION
SYS-5288-STD-G Ixia Vision 5288 base system - with GPS- base
system
OPTIONS, UPGRADES & ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION
MOD-528X-ACMOD Ixia Vision 5288 & GSC 7433 - AC power module (1)